Resultater butler (individuelt)

Navn

Olav Valstad

Frank Bogen

Anne Irene Bogen
Sverre Asmund Selfors
Bjgrnar Smali

Helge Stanghelle
Gerd Marit Harding
Leif Riksvold

Bjgrn Erik Rydland
Kurt-Ove Thomassen
Svein Gunnar Karlberg
Per Tjelmeland
Elisabeth Solum

Tor Arne Reppen
Geir Hogne Bonsaksen
Jarle Bogen

Hakon Bogen

Brynjar Karlsen

Jan Arne Heimdal
Svein Kére Kolstad
Halgeir Jakobsen
Martinus Birkelund
Havard Moe

Reidun Margrethe Hansen
Torstein Hatten
Tommy Kristiansen
Roger Fagerdal

Rolf Mathisen

Per Helge Hansen
Tore Lokkas

Geir Karlsen

Froydis Karlsen
Torgrim Straumbotn
Svein Erik Almli
Torfinn Dalos
Oddvar Hgyvag

Tor Magne Aanonli
Svein Lund

Knut Pettersen

Geir Einar Gisnas
Anne Marie Gisnas
Harald Olsen

Lag

Basmo Bk Karlse
Mo Bk Lillebaluba
Mo Bk Lillebaluba
Mo Bk Selfors

Mo Bk Selfors

Mo Bk Lillebaluba
Mo Bk Lillebaluba
Basmo Bk
Basmo Bk
Basmo Bk
Basmo Bk
Gisnas/tjelmeland
Gisnas/tjelmeland
Super Sub

Super Sub
Basmo Bk Karlse
Basmo Bk Karlse
Basmo Bk Karlse
Super Sub

Super Sub
Basmo Bk/Mo Bk
Basmo Bk/Mo Bk
Hansen

Hansen

Basmo Bk Karlse
Mo Bk Selfors

Mo Bk Selfors
Hansen

Hansen
Sjona&Utskarpen
Karlsen x 2 Lund
Karlsen x 2 Lund
Sjona&Utskarpen
Sjona&Utskarpen
Sjona&Utskarpen
Basmo Bk/Mo Bk
Basmo Bk/Mo Bk
Karlsen x 2 Lund
Karlsen x 2 Lund
Gisnas/tjelmeland
Gisnas/tjelmeland
Sjona&Utskarpen

Score
49
106
106
89
89
69
69
68
68
67
67
54
54
48
48
47
47
40
26
26

-114
-114
-122
-122

-55

#
48
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
60
108
108
108
108
60
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
48

Snitt
1,02
0,98
0,98
0,82
0,82
0,64
0,64
0,63
0,63
0,62
0,62
0,50
0,50
0,44
0,44
0,44
0,44
0,37
0,24
0,24
0,04
0,04
0,00
0,00

-0,15
-0,19
-0,19
-0,43
-0,43
-0,47
-0,47
-0,47
-0,77
-0,78
-0,78
-0,90
-0,90
-1,06
-1,06
-1,13
-1,13
-1,15

Navn

Lag

Km-lag 2011-2012

Score #

Snitt



